

## Northern Districts Lapidary Club Inc MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

www.ndlapidary.org.au secretary@ndlapidary.org.au

"Share your Knowledge"

PO Box 59 Beecroft 2119 02 9484 0014 (during class times)

	all sections. Return applica	tion with paymen	t to NDLC. PO E	Sox 59. Beecro	oft 2119. o	r the	club.	
Privacy: All persona	I information, except name and p Birth required for insurance purpo	hone number, will be						club
Title	Name					Date of Birth		
	Numo				ic or birtir			
Street Address Postal address						n	ostcode	<u> </u>
						_   P\	ottoodt	<u>,                                      </u>
Email Address		Occupation						
Phone Home		Mobile		Wo				
I give permissio	n that my photograph ma	y be used in clu	<b>b media</b> (news	sletter/web pa	ige) <b>Ye</b> s	s /	No	(circle)
	tices and procedures. In order to tential for injury while using Club						ctivities,	members ne
	** Club equipment and			•			nefit. ¹	**
I apply for me	mbership of the Northe							
Upon acceptance	e of my application I agree	that as a membe	r I will abide by	the Constitu				
I agree to adher	e to the club's safety code a	and absolve the C	Club from any lia	ability arising	from my	meml	pership	).
SIGNED:			DAT	E				
Please help us	to help you by answering	the following q	uestions:					
What is your m	ain purpose in joining	NDLC?						
	g cabochons					speci ty?	fy:	
•								
• •	cant is under 18 years o	•			•	•		
I consent to the	application above and agre	e that			•	•		
I consent to the may use the club	•	ee thatnt.						
I consent to the may use the club I indemnify the	application above and agre o's machinery and equipment Northern Districts Lapida	ee thatnt. nt. <b>ry Club Inc</b> . and	its members a	gainst any cla		ng fro	m this	usage.
I consent to the may use the club I indemnify the	application above and agre	ee thatnt. nt. <b>ry Club Inc</b> . and	its members a	gainst any cla	aims arisir	ng fro	m this	usage.
I consent to the may use the club I indemnify the	application above and agre o's machinery and equipment Northern Districts Lapida	ee thatnt. nt. ry Club Inc. and	its members a	gainst any cla	aims arisir	ng fro	m this	usage.
I consent to the may use the club I indemnify the	application above and agree's machinery and equipment Northern Districts Lapidate of Parent/Guardian	ee thatnt. nt. ry Club Inc. and	its members a	gainst any cla	aims arisir	ng fro	m this	usage.
I consent to the may use the club I indemnify the  *** Signature	application above and agree's machinery and equipment Northern Districts Lapidate of Parent/Guardian	ee thatnt.  Iry Club Inc. and  epting applicat	its members a	gainst any cla	aims arisir ate: inancial yo Admissio ary 1 <sup>st</sup> rec	ear is	m thisDate from contember the ar	usage.
I consent to the may use the club I indemnify the  *** Signature of Signed by Club MEMBERSHIP CO	application above and agree's machinery and equipment Northern Districts Lapidate of Parent/Guardian	ee that  Iry Club Inc. and  epting applicat  ANNUAL FEE	its members a	gainst any cla	aims arisir ate: inancial ye Admissio ary 1 <sup>st</sup> rec ancial ye payable	ear is n to r luces ar to to:	m thisDate from conembe the ar half.	usage.  Silvership  Innual fee

Remittance: \$

Receipt No